Flautines

lberian ham

White butifarra sausage

Cooked ham

Longaniza sausage

Tuna with olives

Manchego cheese with extra virgin olive oil

Hot flautines

Cooked ham and cheese
Sobrasada and cheese
French omelette

Bacon and cheese

Iberian ham and cheese
Toast with tomato and olive oil

Toast with butter and jam
Your mini flautin with multigrain bread +€0.30

Sali Sucre croissants

Butter

Toasted with jam and butter

Homemade chocolate and hazelnut cream
Pistachio cream

Cooked ham and cheese

Sobrasada, honey and cheese

Iberian ham and cheese

Fresh orange juice

3.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.10
3.10

2.90
3.20
3.20
3.90
3.90
2.90
2.50

2.70

3.10
4.40
5.90
3.90
4.60
©.00

3.70



